Klosterladen

Offnungszeiten Weihnachten 2025

Heiligabend
1. Weihnachtsfeiertag
2. Weihnachtsfeiertag

Samstag

Sonntag

Montag
Dienstag

Mittwoch
Neujahr

24.12.25
25.12.25
26.12.25

27.12.25

28.12.25

29.12.25
30.12.25

31.12.25
01.01.26

geschlossen
geschlossen
gedffnet
13.00-18.00
geodffnet
13.00-18.00
geodffnet
10.30-12.00 und
13.00-18.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
-Inventur-
geschlossen

Geoffnet von
13-17.00 Uhr



