

Klosterladen

Öffnungszeiten Weihnachten 2025

Heiligabend	24.12.25	geschlossen
1. Weihnachtsfeiertag	25.12.25	geschlossen
2. Weihnachtsfeiertag	26.12.25	geöffnet 13.00-18.00
Samstag	27.12.25	geöffnet 13.00-18.00
Sonntag	28.12.25	geöffnet 10.30-12.00 und 13.00-18.00
Montag	29.12.25	geschlossen
Dienstag	30.12.25	geschlossen -Inventur- geschlossen
Mittwoch	31.12.25	geschlossen
Neujahr	01.01.26	Geöffnet von 13 – 17.00 Uhr